10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Here Comes The Sun (Take 9)
James K. Polk

Polk Salad Annie (69)
Mighty Goliath
Prodigal Daughter

I Can't Hear You
Dawn

Dusk

Fool's Moon

Red Buddha Laughs
Love Song

St. James Infirmary
Devil's Mountain
White Freightliner
Whiskey with Water
Better Luck Next Time
Comeback Coming On
The Naked Truth
Second Chances

Last Leaf Has Fallen
No More
Homecoming

I Opened Your Letter

Goin 'home

Work Hard Love Harder (Featuring The...

Hand it on Down
Downriver Kids
Lost Highways
Lost in the Light
Stuck In Between

Lucky One

Time
2:45
3:41
3:05
3:43
3:25
3:15
2:54
2:54
4:.07
4:24
3:11
4:29
4:03
7:55
3:00
3:25
4:02
3:01
4:06
3:16
2:30
2:16
4:16
3:40
4:36
3:19
4:46
3:07
3:55
3:35
5:38

3:47

Nov 2 2019 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.7 hours, 929.2 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Abbey Road (Super Deluxe Edition) (Re...
Dial-A-Song: 20 Years of They Might Be...
The Best Of Tony Joe White featuring "P...
Unsung

River of Life

Read My Heart

A List Of Names

Dusk

Love, ~pearl

If You Fall

Sunrise

Western Soul

Retrospective

Dangerous Endeavor

Free and Fine

Great Northern

Comeback Coming On

The Other Way Around

Light in the Lowlands

Pretty Little Secrets

Knots

Black Top Beauty

Bluebonnet Days in Texas (EP)

Go West

The Hammer & The Heart - (The Heart)
A New Love Begins

Rocks And Toads

New Songs 2018

Matinee

The Wheel Still In Spin

Alex Coba
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Beatles

They Might Be Giants
Tony Joe White

Jan Seides

Sue Young

Geoff Simpson & Geotrio
Karyn Oliver

Daniel Miller

Cheryl Cawood

Jaime Michaels

Raquel Lindemann
Birch Pereira & The Gin Joints
George Ensle

Bianca De Leon

Jordi Baizan

Terry Klein

Young And Rusty
Tracy Weinberg

Kelly Augustine
Grifters & Shills

Angie Goeke

Carl Solomon

Dennis Jay

The Cowboy Way Trio
Susan Cattaneo
Joanna Howerton & Michael Cross
Joe Shields

Dave Cofell

Robert Mark Abrahams
James Houlahan

Alex Coba
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
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Name

I Thought You Were Somebody Else
My Own Way

A Thousand Kisses
New Old Timer
How To Forget
Home in Your Eyes
Standing Still
These Days

Driver

Goodnight, Texas
Farewell To Belfast

Wobbles

Time

3:18

344

2:08

321

4:05

4:51

2:48

3:59

4:26

3:30

3:35

331

Album

Violets as Camouflage
Against The Grindstone

The Emperor's New Moon
Appalachian Cry

The Man I'm Supposed To Be [Disc 1]
Songs from the Talking House
After All

Through The Fog - EP

Driver

American Road

Ceol Na Gcarad

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Mary Bragg
Market Junction
Bob Simpson
Daniel Neihoff
Rod Abernethy
Annette Wasilik
Craig Marshall
Natalie Price
Michael Braunfeld

Gary Paul

Adam Agee & Jon Sousa

Benmont Tench
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